EASY QUATTRO

PARTS LIST




Easy Quattro Part Number

RIC02098B
RIC02873B
RIC05354B
RIC02141B
RIC08007B
RIC02141B
RIC02776B

80mm cutter

Tynex Brush

Rubber Feet (set of 4)

Brush Button

Clamp Tightening Handle — Red/Grey
Protection Cover for Button

4-sided Jaw Assembly
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